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13 Jan Wednesday Lohri 20 Jul Tuesday Bakr Id/Eid ul-Adha
26Jan  Tuesday Republic Day 15Aug Sunday Independence Day
11 Mar  Thursday Maha Shivaratri/Shivaratri 19Aug  Thursday Muharrami/Ashura
29 Mar  Monday Holi 30Aug Monday Janmashtami
2 Apr Friday Good Friday 2 Oct Saturday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
21 Apr  Wednesday Rama Navami 15 Oct Friday Dussehra
25 Apr Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 4 Nov Thursday Diwali/Deepavali
13May  Thursday Ramzan |d/Eid-ul-Fitar 19 Nov  Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
26 May Wednesday Buddha Purnima/Vesak 25 Dec  Saturday Christmas




